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Latvijas kauss 2021 1l.posms

Liepajas c¢empionats 25.06.2021

Elite

Verners KirSs

Radolfs Lagzda

Janis Medveckis

Emils Simanskis

Reinis Martin$ Mikelsons
Martin§ Medveckis

Juniori

Radolfs Lagzda
Klavs Kalnins
Emils Simanskis
Janis Mikelsons
Sandris Marnieks

25
25
28
29
26
27

22
26
31
32
44

21
24
26
34
29
38

33
30
31
33
32

22
25
25
22
26
32

27
27
27
31
34

27
22
28
23
36
27

24
25
28
33
27

20
22
24
28
29
30

Vi

VI

Vid.

23,00
23,60
26,20
27,20
29,20
30,80

Summa

106
108
117
129
137

Summa

115
118
131
136
146
154

Starpiba



